



## All menu items

### **1/2 Chicken balls (5) (3) or (10)**

chicken pieces Deep Fried in batter

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **2 in 1 Curry Chip in tray (L) or (S)**

Chip & curry sauce in tray

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

### **3 in 1 (L) or (S)**

Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in the tray

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

### **4 in 1 beef**

Beef, Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

### **4 in 1 Chicken ball**

Chicken ball, Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **4 in 1 plain chicken**

Plain cooked Chicken, Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **4 in 1 Salt & chilli Chicken pieces**

Chicken pieces, Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **4 in 1 Shredded chicken**

Shredded chicken, Egg Fried rice, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## 5 in 1 beef

Beef, Egg Fried rice, Chip, curry sauce & onion in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## 5 in 1 plain Chicken

Plain chicken, Egg Fried rice, Chip, curry sauce & onion in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Aromatic Duck starters 1/4 or 1/2

Finest selection of Duck, Chinese five spice ingredients, star anise & herbs marinated and oven-cooked to perfection. Served with freshly cut cucumber sliced carrots, Scallion & dipping hoi sin sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## BBQ sauce

Chinese style BBQ sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Beef & Black bean Box

Thick egg noodles, beef & Asian vegetable wok fried in our black bean sauce

**Allergens: Molluscs, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Beef Cantonese style

Fruity wine sauce, Beef, tomato, and sliced onion.

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Beef, Fried rice, onion & curry sauce in tray (L) or (S)

All of the above in either long tray or short tray

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Black bean sauce

Chinese style black bean sauce

**Allergens: Molluscs, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Boiled rice

Boiled Long-grain Asian rice

## **Boneless Spice Box & no Veg**

It comes in a box packed with shredded chicken, chips, broccoli, green peppers onion, scallions, carrots with a small tub of curry sauce & a can of Coke

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Cantonese crispy chicken**

Fruity wine sauce, crispy chicken, tomato, and sliced onion.

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Cantonese crispy prawn**

Fruity wine sauce, crispy prawn, tomato, and sliced onion.

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Cashewnut**

deep fried cashew nut Chinese style

**Allergens: Cashews (nuts)**

## **Chicken roll**

Crispy spring roll in shredded chicken and cheese served with sweet & sour sauce

*Serves 1, 880kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken & Kimchi Fried Rice**

Korean-style salted and fermented cabbage add chicken to egg-fried rice.

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken & Mushroom Omelette**

A little fluffy but firm enough to contain its filling i.e. mushroom and chicken

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Chicken Curry Noodle box**

Thick Egg noodle chicken & Asian vegetable wok fried in our home made curry Sauce

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken curry, Fried rice & onion in a tray (L) or (S)**

All of the above in either long tray or short tray

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken in Chilli paste in oil**

Stir-fried sliced chicken with seasonal green in chili paste in oil

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Soybeans**

## **Chicken Katsu**

Sliced deep-fried breast of chicken in Panko breadcrumbs, served with Thai May sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Fish, Peanuts, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken Katsu Curry**

Deep Fried Chicken fillet in Breadcrumbs in our curry sauce with onion, peas & Potato

**Allergens: Eggs, Fish, Mustard, Peanuts, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken noodle soup**

Chicken & noodles in a perfect chicken clear soup base.

**Allergens: Celery, Milk, Mustard, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken omelette**

A little fluffy but firm enough to contain its filling i.e. chicken

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Chicken sweet corn soup**

Ever-popular sweet corn kernels in thick tasty chicken stock soup with shredded chicken individually cooked to perfection

**Allergens: Celery, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken with Choice of sauce**

Black bean sauce

**Allergens: Milk, Molluscs, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken with choice of sauce**

Szechuan pepper sauce

**Allergens: Milk, Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Chicken with Choice of sauce**

Kung Po sauce in cashew-nut

**Allergens: Cashews (nuts), Milk, Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Chicken with choice of sauce

Ginger Scallion

**Allergens: Milk, Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Chicken with choice of sauce

May sauce

**Allergens: Milk, Molluscs, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Chilli Meat combination with Prawn, beef, chicken & Duck

Sliced beef, prawn, duck & Chicken sauteed with a variety of fresh vegetable, stir-fried with oyster sauce and chilli blended to perfection.

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Molluscs, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Chinese Mixed Veg

Asian-style stir-fried mixed vegetables.

**Allergens: Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Chips

Deep fried potato long and rectangular shape

## Combo Box

Thin egg noodles, roast pork, lean beef, chicken, prawn & Asian vegetable wok fried in oyster sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Cotton Chicken

Shredded chicken in thin batter, lightly seasoned (not spicy)

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Cotton chicken in Golden syrup

Shredded chicken in thin batter, glazed in golden syrup

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Crab meat sweet corn soup

Ever popular sweet corn kernels in thick tasty crab meat soup base individually cooked to perfection with crab meat

**Allergens: Celery, Crustaceans, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Crispy beef in chilli & Peking sauce**

Crispy shredded beef in our unique Peking sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Crispy chicken in chilli & Peking sauce**

Crispy shredded fillet of chicken in our unique Peking sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Crispy Gyoza**

Deep fried Jiaozi or potstickers in chicken and vegetables served with soya sauce

*Serves 1, 1958kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Crispy Wan ton bag**

Crispy spring roll in mince prawn served with sweet & sour sauce

*Serves 1, 1055kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Curry Beef**

Diced breast of beef and onion in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Curry Breast of chicken**

Diced breast of chicken and onion in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Curry Duck**

Sliced Deep Fried duck and onion in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Curry Prawn**

King Prawn and onion in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Curry sauce**

Chinese style curry sauce

**Allergens: Mustard, Wheat (gluten)**

## Curry trigon

Minced potato & chicken in curry flavour wrapped in crispy pastry

*Serves 1, 422kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Curry Vegetable with fried tofu

All type of seasonal green, tofu in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Duck Noodle

Thin Noodle Sliced Duck wok-fried with beansprout & Chinese leaves

**Allergens: Molluscs, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Duck Spring roll

Crispy spring roll in shredded roast duck & cabbage served with sweet & sour sauce

*Serves 1, 880kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Egg Fried rice

Chinese style egg fried rice

**Allergens: Eggs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Fried Soft Thick noodle

Asian style thin stir-fried noodles

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Fried Soft Thin noodle

Asian style thin stir-fried noodles

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Garlic Mayonnaise

Thick cold creamy sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Mustard**

## General Tso Chicken

Deep fried chicken pieces in our spicy General Tso sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Rye (gluten), Soybeans**

## Glazed Duck

Sliced roast duck with seasonal greens and cashew nut  
Glazed with Honey sauce

**Allergens: Cashews (nuts), Molluscs, Wheat (gluten)**

## Honey Prawn

Deep fried prawn in crispy coating with honey sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Sesame seeds**

## Honey soy Chicken Box

Thick egg noodles, chicken & Asian vegetable wok fried in Honey  
Soy Sauce

**Allergens: Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Honey wing

Succulent deep-fried Wingette & drumette covered in honey sauce

**Allergens: Wheat (gluten)**

## Hot & Sour Soup

From Szechuan to every corner of the world, this soup is unique  
by itself as one can imagine the hottest of Szechuan peppers at  
work.

**Allergens: Celery, Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Hot Box

Thick egg noodles, roast pork, lean beef, chicken, prawn & Asian  
vegetable wok fried in our homemade chili sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## House combination starters for 2

Spare ribs BBQ sauce, Spring Roll, Prawn Toast & Satay Stick of Chicken

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## House Special Curry

Sliced duck, Chicken, Prawn, beef, and onion in our famous curry sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**



## House Special Fried rice

Chicken, Shredded Pork & Prawn in Chinese style wok fried egg fried rice

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## House Special Green curry(Chicken, Beef, Prawn & Duck )

Sliced duck, chicken, beef, prawn and green chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## House Special Masaman (Chicken, Beef, Prawn & Duck)

Chicken, Beef, Prawn, Duck, and Masaman as the base ingredients, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## House Special red curry (Chicken, Beef, Prawn & Duck)

Chicken, Beef, Prawn, Duck and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## Japanese Mayo Chicken

Sliced deep-fried breast of chicken pieces in batter, served with Japanese Mayo sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Soybeans**

## Japanese Mayonnaise

Thick cold creamy sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Mustard**

## Kimchi Vegetarian Fried Rice

Korean-style salted and fermented cabbage in egg-fried rice.

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## King Prawn Fried Rice

Wok fried with King Prawn

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Lettuce Dumpling Ji sung

Wok Fried Savory chicken in our popular oyster sauce served with fresh and crispy lettuce  
*Serves 1, 144kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Soybeans**

## Lettuce Dumpling prawn sung

Wok Fried Savory prawn in our popular oyster sauce served with fresh and crispy lettuce  
*Serves 1, 246kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Soybeans**

## Lettuce dumpling Yuk Sung

Wok Fried Savory pork in our popular oyster sauce served with fresh and crispy lettuce  
*Serves 1, 24kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Molluscs, Soybeans**

## Loh Hon Vegetarian tofu Noodle Box

Thin egg noodle, tofu & Asian Vegetable wok-fried with soy sauce

**Allergens: Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Lollipop Chicken ( 3 Skewered)

Skewered thin batter chicken pieces with spicy seasoned

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Malay Chicken

Tender chicken sauteed with potatoes in a delicate spicy curry flavor sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds**

## Masaman Curry Beef

Sliced beef and masaman as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Masaman Curry Breast of chicken

Chicken and masaman as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## Masaman Curry Duck

Sliced duck and Masaman curry as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut  
red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Masaman Curry Vegetable & Tofu

Mixed vegetables, fried tofu, and masaman as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut  
red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## May Chicken

Chicken in sweet Thai May spicy sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Peanuts, Rye (gluten), Soybeans**

## Meal Deal 1

5 Pcs Chicken Ball, Fried Rice, Chip & Curry sauce & can of soft Drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal deal 2 (Beef)

5 Pcs Chicken Ball, Fried Rice, Chip & Curry sauce & can of soft Drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal deal 2 (Chicken)

5 Pcs Chicken Ball, Fried Rice, Chip & Curry sauce & can of soft Drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal Deal 3

Salt & Chilli Shredded Chicken, Fried Rice, Chip, Curry sauce,  
& can of soft Drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal Deal 4

Salt & Chilli Chicken pieces, Fried Rice, Chip, Curry sauce,  
& can of soft Drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal Deal 5

Small 3 in 1, Salt & chilli Shredded Chicken, 5Pcs Chicken ball, Curry sauce, Prawn crackers, & can of soft drink

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal Deal 6

Salt & Chilli Chicken pieces, 4 in 1 with Chicken, 4 in 1 with Beef, Chip, Prawn Crackers & 2 Cans of Soft Drinks

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal Deal 7

Chicken Fried Rice, Chip & Curry Sauce, Can of Soft drink

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Meal deal 8

Spice Bag large, Fried Rice, Curry Sauce & Can of Soft Drinks

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## MIDI Box

Chinese-style munchy box in 9" pizza box + 2 cans of Coke with the following:

Chicken ball (2)

Salt & Chilli Chip

Salt & Chilli shredded chicken

Salt & Chilli chicken pieces

Salt & Chilli wing

Salt & Chilli Ribs

Onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Miso Tofu soup

Chicken & noodles in a perfect chicken clear soup base.

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Munchy box

Chinese-style munchy box in 12" pizza box + 3 cans of Coke with the following:

Chicken ball (2)

Salt & Chilli Chip

Salt & Chilli shredded chicken

Salt & Chilli chicken pieces

Salt & Chilli wing

Salt & Chilli Ribs

Onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Munchy Box Junior**

A personal-size box (16cm x 25cm) Packed with chicken pieces, shredded chicken chicken ball (2) chicken wing, ribs, chip & small tub of curry sauce & Can of Coke

**Allergens: Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Mushroom Omelette**

A little fluffy but firm enough to contain its filling i.e. mushroom

**Allergens: Eggs, Soybeans**

## **Nasi Goreng Box**

Sliced Prawn, Chicken & Asian vegetables seasoned with our heavenly blend of Indonesian spice, Fried Egg on top, complimentary of 2 Skewered Chicken on the side.

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Fish, Molluscs, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Pad Thai Chicken Box**

Rice stick noodles, chicken, spring onion, beansprout, egg & crushed roasted peanuts wok-fried with Pad Thai Sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Fish, Milk, Peanuts, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Popcorn chicken**

Breaded small bite-size chicken pieces served with garlic sauce or sweet chilli sauce

**Allergens: Eggs, Soybeans**

## **Prawn & Chicken Udon**

Japanese-style Noodle wok fried in prawn & Chicken mixed with Asian vegetables

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Prawn Cocktail**

Cooked and peeled king prawn with Thousand Island sauce, lettuce, tomato and lemon

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Mustard**

## Prawn Crackers

Vietnamese-style prawn crackers.

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Prawn Omelette

A little fluffy but firm enough to contain its filling i.e. prawn

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Red Curry Beef

Sliced beef and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Red Curry Breast of chicken

Chicken and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
waterchestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## Red Curry Duck

Sliced duck and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Red Curry Prawn

King prawns and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Red Curry Vegetable & Tofu

Vegetarian version, mixed vegetables, tofu, and red chili as the base ingredient, cooked with  
onion peppers,

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Soybeans**

## Reggae Reggae Chilli wing

Succulent deep-fried wingette & drumette covered in Reggae reggae sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Wheat (gluten)**

## **Roast Duck with plum sauce**

Sliced roast duck served with hot plum sauce

## **Roast pork Omelette**

A little fluffy but firm enough to contain its filling i.e. sliced roast pork

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Salt & Chilli chicken ball (5pcs) or (10pcs)**

7 spices flavoured seasoned to chicken ball in batter

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Salt & Chilli chicken pieces**

7 spices flavoured in chicken pieces, Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## **Salt & Chilli Chicken pieces Main**

with onion and green peppers

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## **Salt & Chilli Chicken Wing**

Succulent deep-fried wingette & drumette covered with salt chili seasoning

**Allergens: Wheat (gluten)**

## **Salt & chilli Chip in large tray**

7 spices flavoured in Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

## **Salt & Chilli shredded chicken**

7 spices flavored in Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## **Salt & Chilli shredded Chicken Main**

with onion and green peppers

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## **Salt chilli king prawn**

7 spices flavoured in king prawn, Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## **Salt chilli king squid**

7 spices flavoured in squid, Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Molluscs**

## **Salt chilli tofu**

7 spices flavoured in deep-fried tofu, Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## **Satay Chicken Box**

Thick Egg noodle chicken & Asian vegetable wok fried in our home made Satay Sauce

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Satay sauce**

Malaysian style satay sauce

**Allergens: Peanuts**

## **Satay stick of Beef (3 Skewered)**

Specially selected Irish beef in our aromatic homemade satay sauce

**Allergens: Peanuts, Soybeans**

## **Satay stick of chicken fillet**

Deep fried sliced Chicken fillet served with satay sauce

**Allergens: Peanuts, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Satay sticks of prawn**

Stick of cooked peel prawn in onion and peppers in our aromatic homemade satay sauce

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Peanuts, Soybeans**

## **Sausage, chip & curry sauce in long tray**

Deep fried sausage, Chip & curry sauce in long tray only

**Allergens: Celery, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Seafood Box (prawn & squid )**

Thick noodles, prawn, squid, & Asian vegetable wok fried with our seafood sauce



**Allergens: Crustaceans, Molluscs, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Sesame prawn toast**

Crispy Fried minced prawn spread in big toast served with sweet and sour sauce

*Serves 1, 0kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Set Dinner A for 1**

Spring Roll (2)

Any Chicken or Beef Curry

Yong Chow Fried rice, Prawn Crackers, Can Of coke

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Set Dinner B for 1**

Spring Roll (2)

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Yong Chow Fried rice, Prawn Crackers, Can Of coke

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Set Dinner C For 2 Person**

Combination Platter (BBQ Ribs, Spring Roll, Prawn Toast, Satay chicken)

Chicken sweet Corn soup (2)

Chicken curry

Beef Mushroom & Black Bean sauce

2 x Yong Chow Fried rice, Prawn Crackers

2 cans of coke

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Mustard, Peanuts, Rye (gluten), Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Set Dinner D for 4 Persons**

Combination Platter (BBQ Ribs, Spring Roll, Prawn Toast, Satay chicken)

Chicken sweet Corn soup (2)

Chicken curry

Beef Mushroom & Black Bean sauce

2 x Yong Chow Fried rice, Prawn Crackers

2 cans of coke

**Allergens: Cashews (nuts), Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Shredded Beef in Chilli & Peking sauce

Crispy shredded beef in our unique Peking sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Shredded Chicken + Chip+ Curry sauce in a tray

All above in long tray only

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Shredded Chicken Fried Rice

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Shredded Chicken in Chilli & Honey Sauce

with onion, carrots and green peppers

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Shredded Chicken in chilli & Peking sauce

Crispy shredded chicken in our unique Peking sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Molluscs, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Shredded Chicken in sesame & Honey Sauce

with onion, carrots, green peppers & sesame seed

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Shredded Chicken sweet chilli sauce

Crispy shredded chicken in our unique sweet chilli sauce

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Singapore Fried Rice

Fried rice, Sliced roast pork, prawn, egg and Asian Vegetable wok-fried to impart the aromatic curry flavour.

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Singapore Noodle Box

Thin rice noodles, roast pork, shrimp, egg & Asian vegetable wok fried with fragrance curry powder

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Eggs**

## **Siu Hon Chicken**

chicken pieces sauteed with onion, hot chili, and mixed herbs in a special Tabasco sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Soybeans**

## **Siu Hon King Prawn**

King Prawn sauteed with onion, hot chili, and mixed herbs in a special Tabasco sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Crustaceans, Fish, Molluscs, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Snack Box A**

3 skewered Chicken, 3pcs Chicken Ball, 3pcs Chicken Wing, Chip

Choice of sauce:

Curry Sauce

BBQ

Sweet & Sour

Garlic Mayo

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **SNACK BOX B**

2 Sausages, 2 Spring Rolls, 3 Chicken Ball, & Chips

Curry Sauce

BBQ

Sweet & Sour

Garlic Mayo

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Snack Box C**

3 pcs Curry Trignons, 2 sausages, 2 spring rolls & Chips

Curry Sauce

BBQ

Sweet & Sour

Garlic Mayo

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Snack Box D**

2 Chicken rolls, 4 chicken pieces, 2 chicken balls & Chips

Curry Sauce

BBQ

Sweet & Sour

Garlic Mayo

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spare ribs in BBQ sauce**

Marinated in Chinese five-spice seasoning, covered in traditional Chinese BBQ sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spare Ribs in Honey sauce**

Marinated in Chinese five-spice seasoning, covered in Honey sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spare ribs in Reggae Reggae sauce**

Marinated in Chinese five-spice seasoning, covered in Reggae Reggae Jamaican sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spare Ribs in salt & chilli dry**

Marinated in Chinese five-spice seasoning, covered salt & Chilli seasoning dry

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spare Ribs in sweet & sour sauce**

Marinated in Chinese five-spice seasoning, covered in traditional sweet & sour sauce

**Allergens: Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

### **Spice bag for Beginners Large (Shredded Chicken version)**

Reduced in hot chili, shredded chicken spice bag is suitable for everyone who would like to try, mild version

**Allergens: Soybeans**

### **Spice bag in chicken pieces (Small 1lb Bag)**

Chicken pieces and chip in spice bag seasoning, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Soybeans**

### **Spice bag in chicken pieces Large**

chicken pieces and chip in spice bag seasoning, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Spice bag Mixed (L)

Mixed of chicken pieces & Shredded chicken, 2 pcs chicken ball and chip in spice bag seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Spicy bag in Chicken ball

5 pcs chicken ball and chip in spice bag seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Spicy bag in Chicken Wing

Chicken wing and chip in spice bag seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Spicy bag in King Prawn (in Tray, 6 prawns)

7 spices flavoured in king prawn and chip, Fresh Chilli, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Spicy bag in sausage

Deep fried sausage (5), Chip, seven spice seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Celery, Eggs, Milk, Soybeans, Sulphur dioxide and sulphites, Wheat (gluten)**

## Spicy bag in shredded chicken (L)

Shredded Chicken, chip in spice bag seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Spicy bag in tofu

Deep fried Tofu and chip in spice bag seasoning, onion & green peppers

**Allergens: Soybeans**

## Spicy Prawn crackers

Thai-style spicy prawn crackers.

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## Spring roll

Crispy spring roll in sliced roast pork & cabbage served with sweet & sour sauce

*Serves 1, 880kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Stir Fried Bean Sprout**

Asian-style stir-fried beansprout.

**Allergens: Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Stir Fried Broccoli**

Asian-style stir-fried broccoli.

**Allergens: Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Stir Fried mushroom**

Asian-style stir-fried mushroom.

**Allergens: Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Stir Fried Onion**

Asian-style stir-fried onion.

**Allergens: Molluscs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## **Sweet & Sour Box**

Thin egg noodles, sliced roast pork, lean beef, chicken,  
Asian vegetables parboil in our sweet & sour sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Milk, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Sweet & sour chicken**

Deep fried chicken pieces in our spicy General Tso sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Rye (gluten), Soybeans**

## **sweet & sour sauce**

Chinese style sweet & sour sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Rye (gluten), Soybeans**

## **Sweet Chilli wing**

Succulent deep-fried wingette & drumette covered in Thai sweet chilli sauce

**Allergens: Wheat (gluten)**

## **Thai Green Curry Beef**

Sliced beef and green chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot  
water chestnut

red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## **Thai Green Curry Duck**

Sliced duck and green chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut  
red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## **Thai Green Curry Prawn**

King prawn and green chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut  
red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans**

## **Thai Green Curry Vegetable & Tofu**

Mixed vegetables, fried tofu, and green chili as the base ingredient, cooked with onion peppers, bamboo shoot water chestnut  
red chili, fried shallots

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Milk, Soybeans**

## **Thai May sauce**

Thai style may sauce

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Peanuts, Rye (gluten), Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **Thai Sweet chili sauce**

Thai-style sweet chili sauce.

**Allergens: Barley (gluten), Fish, Rye (gluten), Soybeans**

## **The Grand Shredded Chicken & Broccoli Spice bag**

It comes in a box packed with shredded chicken, chips, broccoli, green peppers  
onion, scallions, carrots with a small tub of curry sauce & a can of Coke

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## **The Grand Spice Bag**

The usual spice bag but it comes in a box with a small tub of curry sauce & a complimentary can of Coke, green peppers & onion

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## The Grand Tofu & Veg Spice bag

It comes in a box packed with tofu, chips, broccoli, green peppers, onion, scallions carrots with a small tub of curry sauce & a can of Coke

**Allergens: Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Tom yum Gung

Thai-style spicy soup, Prawn, lemongrass & lime

**Allergens: Crustaceans, Fish, Milk**

## Vegetarian Spring roll

Crispy spring roll in sliced cabbage & carrots served with sweet & sour sauce

*Serves 1, 880kcal per serving*

**Allergens: Fish, Milk, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Vegetarian tofu egg Fried Rice

Wok Fried with fresh Chinese vegetable and fried tofu,

**Allergens: Eggs, Sesame seeds, Soybeans**

## Vegetarian Tofu soup

Thick Clear soup with sliced mushroom, Bamboo shoots, green peppers, carrots, tofu, spring onion, sesame oil.

in a perfect vegetarian mood

**Allergens: Celery, Milk, Mustard, Sesame seeds, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Won Ton Soup

Minced prawn dumpling, seasoned tasty soup base, spring onion & sesame oil

**Allergens: Celery, Crustaceans, Eggs, Milk, Mustard, Soybeans, Wheat (gluten)**

## Yong chow fried rice

Yong Chow Fried Rice wok-fried with shrimp & Sliced roast pork to perfection.

**Allergens: Eggs, Milk, Soybeans**